
Creative Minds Holiday/Closure Calendar  

(Updated 10/19/2022) 

 

 

Creative Minds Holiday/Closure Calendar for the remainder of 2022 

Veterans Day Friday, November 11 

Thanksgiving  Thursday & Friday, November 24 & 25 

Holiday Break*  Saturday, December 24 – Monday, January 2 

 

 

 

 

Creative Minds Holiday/Closure Calendar 2023 

 

Holiday Break*  Saturday, December 24, 2022 – Monday, January 2, 2023 

First day of school Tuesday, January 3rd 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  Monday, January 16 

Presidents Day Monday, February 20 

Memorial Day Monday, May 29 

Independence Day  Tuesday, July 4 

Teacher In-Service Days* Thursday & Friday, August 3 & 4 

Labor Day  Monday, September 4 

Veterans Day  Friday, November 10 

Thanksgiving   Thursday & Friday, November 23 & 24 

Holiday Break*  Monday, December 25, 2023 – Tuesday, January 2, 2024 

 

 

 

* Tentative dates. All holidays and school closures are subject to change. 


